






























Show #201223719: NCRHA - White River Ag Futurity (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

25. Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 15  (Added Money: $12000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 742 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 217.50 Russet Stables, Inc$5273.90

2 726 Ralphs Lil Ruff Charles Wiederholt 214.50 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt$4188.10

3T 485 Who Whiz Electric Lynn Ulwelling 210.50 Lynn Ulwelling$2326.72

3T 744 Lil Stitious Ayden Welman 210.50 Triple A Stables LLC$2326.72

5 770 Willie Mays Hays Jesse Asmussen 209.50 Jesse Asmussen$1396.03

6 757 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 209.00 Rachel A Olson

7T 737 Dun It Dream Rebecca Asmussen 208.50 Jesse Asmussen

7T 727 Ruf Maggie Adam Donahue 208.50 Adam & Darla Donahue

7T 755 Chic N Shining Gun Tammy L Cutsforth 208.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

10 324 UWRF Electric Step Ava Welman 208.00 Ava Welman

11 746 Shootin Whiz A Dun David McBurney 207.50 David McBurney

12 843 Oh For Flinns Sake Mackenzie L Raether 206.50 Mackenzie L Raether

13 771 Theory Of Rufativity Chelsey L Giesken 204.00 Chelsey L Giesken

14 733 HF Vintage Gun Jamie L Solberg 188.50 Jamie L Solberg

26. Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $4500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 742 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 217.50 Russet Stables, Inc$2342.75

2T 485 Who Whiz Electric Lynn Ulwelling 210.50 Lynn Ulwelling$1464.22

2T 744 Lil Stitious Ayden Welman 210.50 Triple A Stables LLC$1464.22

4 757 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 209.00 Rachel A Olson$585.69

5 755 Chic N Shining Gun Tammy L Cutsforth 208.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

6 324 UWRF Electric Step Ava Welman 208.00 Ava Welman

7 746 Shootin Whiz A Dun David McBurney 207.50 David McBurney

8 843 Oh For Flinns Sake Mackenzie L Raether 206.50 Mackenzie L Raether

9 771 Theory Of Rufativity Chelsey L Giesken 204.00 Chelsey L Giesken

10 733 HF Vintage Gun Jamie L Solberg 188.50 Jamie L Solberg

27. Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 485 Who Whiz Electric Lynn Ulwelling 210.50 Lynn Ulwelling$1829.89

1T 744 Lil Stitious Ayden Welman 210.50 Triple A Stables LLC$1829.89

3 757 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 209.00 Rachel A Olson$914.95

4 755 Chic N Shining Gun Tammy L Cutsforth 208.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

5 324 UWRF Electric Step Ava Welman 208.00 Ava Welman

6 746 Shootin Whiz A Dun David McBurney 207.50 David McBurney

7 843 Oh For Flinns Sake Mackenzie L Raether 206.50 Mackenzie L Raether

8 771 Theory Of Rufativity Chelsey L Giesken 204.00 Chelsey L Giesken

9 733 HF Vintage Gun Jamie L Solberg 188.50 Jamie L Solberg

28. PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 742 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 217.50 Russet Stables, Inc$621.55

2 726 Ralphs Lil Ruff Charles Wiederholt 214.50 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt$414.36

3T 727 Ruf Maggie Adam Donahue 208.50 Adam & Darla Donahue

3T 755 Chic N Shining Gun Tammy L Cutsforth 208.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

5 746 Shootin Whiz A Dun David McBurney 207.50 David McBurney



Show #201223719: NCRHA - White River Ag Futurity (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

29. Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 32 (Added Money: $15000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 879 Trashya Chex Robert M Avila Jr 219.00 Terry L & Denise Martin$5481.07

1T 315 Berts Whizdom Matteo Rondanina 219.00 Rachel A Olson$5481.07

3 750 Shot Gunnin Cass Fox 218.50 Andie B Fox DVM$3197.29

4T 851 Flinns Whiskey Girl Ashley T Peterson 218.00 Chantel Vatnsdal$2055.40

4T 741 Ginn Fizz Jacob Ballard 218.00 Lesley Martin$2055.40

4T 749 Flawless Stefano Calcagnini 218.00 Stefano Calcagnini$2055.40

7 768 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon P Freiheit 216.50 Kelly Jones$1370.27

8 460 Lil Flashy Inferno Jeremy A Gates 216.00 Kathy L Biesecker$1141.89

9T 329 SH Game Face Jacob Anderson 214.50 Jacob/Hjalmer III Anderson

9T 743 SH Shiners Lil Joe Russell A Ratkowski Jr 214.50 Shannon Mcnamara

9T 708 Just Living My Dream Jeromy Lipps 214.50 Jeromy Lipps

9T 761 Royally Bid Brandon P Freiheit 214.50 Jeffrey Bryce

9T 459 Thor Juicy Slide Michael D Davis 214.50 Jeremy Ketelsen

14 760 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 213.50 Laurel Hills

15T 735 Wine O Derek Heitland 212.00 Teresa Storm

15T 716 Gunna Bet On Red Jacob Ballard 212.00 Jenny Booth

17T 758 UWRF Wimpysbigcrush Zach Bell 210.50 Fred Lenertz

17T 311 Spoook Matteo Rondanina 210.50 Rachel A Olson

19 747 Lil Shock Code Alex Gryskiewicz 210.00 Linda Robinson

20 769 Trikked Ya Stefano Calcagnini 209.50 Brenda Andrews

21 759 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 209.00 Laurel Hills

22T 748 Gunna Getya Chex Russell A Ratkowski Jr 207.50 Russell A Ratkowski Jr

22T 736 Gunna Snow Lee M Mancini 207.50 Michael T Monico

24 756 Shine This Way Elizabeth Hartin 206.00 Miranda Matuszewski

25T 461 Smohk Show Jeremy A Gates 205.50 Margaret M Sanders

25T 763 Osnap I Got Tricked Dallas D Cunningham 205.50 Shannon J Linn

27 751 Kuntry And Wistern Justine Thompson 204.50 Janet M Heine

28T 753 Gotta Pretty Face Dallas D Cunningham 202.50 White River Ag Products Inc

28T 752 PF True Grit Cass Fox 202.50 Pattie Fox

30 745 Sweet N Juicy Lakin Jerrell 199.50 Jenny Jones

30. Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 29 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 315 Berts Whizdom Matteo Rondanina 219.00 Rachel A Olson$3942.47

2T 851 Flinns Whiskey Girl Ashley T Peterson 218.00 Chantel Vatnsdal$2325.05

2T 741 Ginn Fizz Jacob Ballard 218.00 Lesley Martin$2325.05

2T 749 Flawless Stefano Calcagnini 218.00 Stefano Calcagnini$2325.05

5 768 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon P Freiheit 216.50 Kelly Jones$1364.70

6 460 Lil Flashy Inferno Jeremy A Gates 216.00 Kathy L Biesecker$1213.07

7T 329 SH Game Face Jacob Anderson 214.50 Jacob/Hjalmer III Anderson$333.59

7T 743 SH Shiners Lil Joe Russell A Ratkowski Jr 214.50 Shannon Mcnamara$333.59

7T 708 Just Living My Dream Jeromy Lipps 214.50 Jeromy Lipps$333.59

7T 761 Royally Bid Brandon P Freiheit 214.50 Jeffrey Bryce$333.59

7T 459 Thor Juicy Slide Michael D Davis 214.50 Jeremy Ketelsen$333.59

12 760 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 213.50 Laurel Hills



Show #201223719: NCRHA - White River Ag Futurity (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

13T 735 Wine O Derek Heitland 212.00 Teresa Storm

13T 716 Gunna Bet On Red Jacob Ballard 212.00 Jenny Booth

15T 758 UWRF Wimpysbigcrush Zach Bell 210.50 Fred Lenertz

15T 311 Spoook Matteo Rondanina 210.50 Rachel A Olson

17 747 Lil Shock Code Alex Gryskiewicz 210.00 Linda Robinson

18 769 Trikked Ya Stefano Calcagnini 209.50 Brenda Andrews

19 759 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 209.00 Laurel Hills

20T 748 Gunna Getya Chex Russell A Ratkowski Jr 207.50 Russell A Ratkowski Jr

20T 736 Gunna Snow Lee M Mancini 207.50 Michael T Monico

22 756 Shine This Way Elizabeth Hartin 206.00 Miranda Matuszewski

23T 461 Smohk Show Jeremy A Gates 205.50 Margaret M Sanders

23T 763 Osnap I Got Tricked Dallas D Cunningham 205.50 Shannon J Linn

25 751 Kuntry And Wistern Justine Thompson 204.50 Janet M Heine

26 753 Gotta Pretty Face Dallas D Cunningham 202.50 White River Ag Products Inc

27 745 Sweet N Juicy Lakin Jerrell 199.50 Jenny Jones

31. Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 851 Flinns Whiskey Girl Ashley T Peterson 218.00 Chantel Vatnsdal$3058.49

2 768 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon P Freiheit 216.50 Kelly Jones$2293.87

3T 329 SH Game Face Jacob Anderson 214.50 Jacob/Hjalmer III Anderson$764.62

3T 761 Royally Bid Brandon P Freiheit 214.50 Jeffrey Bryce$764.62

3T 459 Thor Juicy Slide Michael D Davis 214.50 Jeremy Ketelsen$764.62

6 760 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 213.50 Laurel Hills

7 758 UWRF Wimpysbigcrush Zach Bell 210.50 Fred Lenertz

8 747 Lil Shock Code Alex Gryskiewicz 210.00 Linda Robinson

9 759 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 209.00 Laurel Hills

10 751 Kuntry And Wistern Justine Thompson 204.50 Janet M Heine

11 745 Sweet N Juicy Lakin Jerrell 199.50 Jenny Jones
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